PRICE LIST

RESIDENCE

BEDS/BATHS

INT. SQFT

EXT. SQFT

EXPOSURE

PRICE

1110

1/1.5

962

238

Lagoon

$990,900

1610

1/1.5

962

232

Lagoon

$1,006,300

2610

1/1.5

962

203

Lagoon

$1,004,700

RESIDENCE

BEDS/BATHS

INT. SQFT

EXT. SQFT

EXPOSURE

PRICE

401

1+DEN/15

1,083

153

Park

$1,083,100

2904

1+DEN/2

1,081

221

Ocean

$1,500,000

RESIDENCE

BEDS/BATHS

INT. SQFT

EXT. SQFT

EXPOSURE

PRICE

703

2+DEN/3

1,334

244

Park

$1,800,900

1609

2+DEN/3

1,462

240

Lagoon

$1,703,740

2202

2+DEN/3

1,545

313

Ocean

$2,094,900

206

2+DEN/3

1,568

594

Lagoon

$2,187,400

811

2+DEN/3

1,571

618

Ocean

$2,238,700

RESIDENCE

BEDS/BATHS

INT. SQFT

EXT. SQFT

EXPOSURE

PRICE

705 3+DEN/4 2,130 726 Park
1205 3+DEN/4 2,130 726
701 3+DEN/4 2,131 733
1101 3+DEN/4 2,131 733
2514 3+DEN/4 2,424 495

$2,196,030
$2,250,000
$2,572,100
$2,608,300
$2,981,500

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

2411 Laguna Circle, North Miami, FL 33181

NOT AN OFFER WHERE PROHIBITED BY STATE STATUTES. THE COMPLETE OFFERING TERMS ARE IN A FLORIDA PROSPECTUS AVAILABLE FROM DEVELOPER. WE ARE PLEDGED TO THE LETTER AND SPIRIT OF THE US POLICY FOR ACHIEVEMENT OF EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY THROUGHOUT THE
NATION. WE ENCOURAGE AND SUPPORT AN AFFIRMATIVE ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PROGRAM IN WHICH THERE ARE NO BARRIERS TO OBTAINING HOUSING BECAUSE OF RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, HANDICAP, FAMILIAL STATUS OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. ALL REAL ESTATE ADVERTISED HEREIN IS
SUBJECT TO THE US FEDERAL FAIR HOUSING ACT OF 1968 WHICH MAKES IT ILLEGAL TO MAKE OR PUBLISH ANY ADVERTISEMENT THAT INDICATES ANY PREFERENCE, LIMITATION, OR DISCRIMINATION BASED ON RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, HANDICAP, FAMILIAL STATUS, OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. PLEASE
CHECK WITH YOUR LOCAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY FOR MORE INFORMATION. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION
718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER. THE SKETCHES, RENDERINGS, PICTURES AND ILLUSTRATIONS ARE PROPOSED ONLY AND THE DEVELOPER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY, REVISE OR WITHDRAW ANY OR ALL OF THE SAME AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION
WITHOUT NOTICE. THE RENDERINGS ILLUSTRATE AND DEPICT A LIFESTYLE. HOWEVER, AMENITIES, FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL INFORMATION IS DEEMED RELIABLE BUT IS NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE INDEPENDENTLY VERIFIED. NOTE: PLAN
MATERIALS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO ARCHITECTURAL AND OTHER REVISIONS AT THE SOLE DISCRETION OF THE DEVELOPER, BUILDER OR ARCHITECT, OR AS MAY BE REQUESTED BY LAW. FLOOR PLANS MAY NOT BE TO SCALE. ANY FURNITURE, APPLIANCES OR DECORATOR READY ITEMS
DEPICTED HEREIN ARE SHOWN FOR ARTISTIC AND ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PURCHASE AND SALE OF THE RESIDENCE. STATED DIMENSIONS MAY BE MEASURED TO THE EXTERIOR BOUNDARIES OF THE EXTERIOR WALL AND THE CENTER LINE OF THE INTERIOR
DEMISING WALLS AND, IN FACT, COULD VARY FROM THE DIMENSIONS THAT WOULD BE DETERMINED BY USING THE DESCRIPTION AND DEFINITION OF THE “UNIT” SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION (WHICH GENERALLY ONLY INCLUDES THE INTERIOR AIRSPACE BETWEEN THE PERIMETER WALLS AND
EXCLUDES INTERIOR STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS). ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND Al& FLOOR PLANS AND DEVELOPMENT PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. YOU MAY NOT RELY ON ANY ADVERTISING, PICTURES, RENDERNGS, FLOORPLANS, DESCRIPTIONS OR ORAL REPRESENTATIONS TO
ENTER INTO A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT FOR ANY UNIT BUT ONLY ON THE FLORIDA PROSPECTUS AND THE OTHER DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED TO A PROSPECTIVE PURCHASER BY THE DEVELOPER AND ON WHICH THEY RELIED TO MAKE A BUYING DECISION. WE PARTNER WITH
A THIRD-PARTY AD NETWORK TO EITHER DISPLAY ADVERTISING ON OUR WEBSITE OR TO MANAGE OUR ADVERTISING ON OTHER SITES. OUR AD NETWORK PARTNER MAY USE COOKIES AND WEB BEACONS TO COLLECT NON-PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR ACTIVITIES ON THIS
AND OTHER WEBSITES TO PROVIDE YOU TARGETED ADVERTISING BASED UPON YOUR INTERESTS. IF YOU WISH TO NOT HAVE THIS INFORMATION USED FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVING YOU TARGETED ADS, YOU MAY OPT-OUT BY ADVISING DEVELOPER INWRITING. PLEASE NOTE THIS MAY NOT OPT YOU
OUT OF BEING SERVED ADVERTISING AND YOU MAY CONTINUE TO RECEIVE GENERIC



