



PRICE LIST

RESIDENCE	BEDS/BATHS	INT. SQFT	EXT. SQFT	EXPOSURE	PRICE
1110	1/1.5	962	238	Lagoon	\$990,900
1610	1/1.5	962	232	Lagoon	\$1,006,300
2610	1/1.5	962	203	Lagoon	\$1,004,700

RESIDENCE	BEDS/BATHS	INT. SQFT	EXT. SQFT	EXPOSURE	PRICE
401	1 + DEN / 1.5	1,083	153	Park	\$1,083,100
2904	1 + DEN / 2	1,081	221	Ocean	\$1,500,000

RESIDENCE	BEDS/BATHS	INT. SQFT	EXT. SQFT	EXPOSURE	PRICE
703	2 + DEN / 3	1,334	244	Park	\$1,800,900
1609	2 + DEN / 3	1,462	240	Lagoon	\$1,703,740
2202	2 + DEN / 3	1,545	313	Ocean	\$2,094,900
206	2 + DEN / 3	1,568	594	Lagoon	\$2,187,400
811	2 + DEN / 3	1,571	618	Ocean	\$2,238,700

RESIDENCE	BEDS/BATHS	INT. SQFT	EXT. SQFT	EXPOSURE	PRICE
705	3 + DEN / 4	2,130	726	Park	\$2,196,030
1205	3 + DEN / 4	2,130	726	Ocean	\$2,250,000
701	3 + DEN / 4	2,131	733	Ocean	\$2,572,100
1101	3 + DEN / 4	2,131	733	Ocean	\$2,608,300
2514	3 + DEN / 4	2,424	495	Ocean	\$2,981,500

2411 Laguna Circle, North Miami, FL 33181 |

NOT AN OFFER WHERE PROHIBITED BY STATE STATUTES. THE COMPLETE OFFERING TERMS ARE IN A FLORIDA PROSPECTUS AVAILABLE FROM DEVELOPER. WE ARE PLEDGED TO THE LETTER AND SPIRIT OF THE US POLICY FOR ACHIEVEMENT OF EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY THROUGHOUT THE NATION. WE ENCOURAGE AND SUPPORT AN AFFIRMATIVE ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PROGRAM IN WHICH THERE ARE NO BARRIERS TO OBTAINING HOUSING BECAUSE OF RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, HANDICAP, FAMILY STATUS OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. ALL REAL ESTATE ADVERTISED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO THE US FEDERAL FAIR HOUSING ACT OF 1968 WHICH MAKES IT ILLEGAL TO MAKE OR PUBLISH ANY ADVERTISEMENT THAT INDICATES ANY PREFERENCE, LIMITATION, OR DISCRIMINATION BASED ON RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, HANDICAP, FAMILY STATUS, OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR LOCAL GOVERNMENT AGENCY FOR MORE INFORMATION. ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 71.505 OF THE FLORIDA STATUTES TO BE PUBLISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO PURCHASER. THE RIGHT TO REBATE, REPAIR, OR REPAIR AND REPLACE WARRANTY ON THE PROPERTY IS RETAINED BY THE DEVELOPER. THE DEVELOPER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REBATE, REPAIR, OR REPAIR AND REPLACE ANY DEFECTIVE OR NON-DETERMINATE ITEM THAT IS NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE INSPECTED BY THE PURCHASER. PLAN DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL INFORMATION IS DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE INSPECTED BY THE PURCHASER. PLAN DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ANY FURNITURE, APPLIANCES OR DECORATOR READY ITEMS LISTED HEREIN ARE SHOWN FOR ARTISTIC AND ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PURCHASE AND SALE OF THE RESIDENCE. STATED DIMENSIONS MAY BE MEASURED TO THE EXTERIOR BOUNDARIES OF THE EXTERIOR WALL AND THE CENTER LINE OF THE INTERIOR DEMISING WALLS AND, IN FACT, COULD VARY FROM THE DIMENSIONS THAT WOULD BE DETERMINED BY USING THE DESCRIPTION AND DEFINITION OF THE "UNIT" SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION (WHICH GENERALLY ONLY INCLUDES THE INTERIOR AIRSPACE BETWEEN THE PERIMETER WALLS AND EXCLUDES INTERIOR STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS). ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND A/B FLOOR PLANS AND DEVELOPMENT PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. YOU MAY NOT RELY ON ANY ADVERTISING, PICTURES, RENDERINGS, FLOORPLANS, DESCRIPTIONS OR ORAL REPRESENTATIONS TO ENTER INTO A PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT FOR ANY UNIT BUT ONLY ON THE FLORIDA PROSPECTUS AND THE OTHER DOCUMENTS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED TO A PROSPECTIVE PURCHASER BY THE DEVELOPER AND ON WHICH THEY RELIED TO MAKE A BUYING DECISION. WE PARTNER WITH A THIRD-PARTY AD NETWORK TO EITHER DISPLAY ADVERTISING ON OUR WEBSITE OR TO MANAGE OUR ADVERTISING ON OTHER SITES. OUR AD NETWORK PARTNER MAY USE COOKIES AND WEB BEACONS TO COLLECT NON-PERSONALLY IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR ACTIVITIES ON THIS AND OTHER WEBSITES TO PROVIDE YOU TARGETED ADVERTISING BASED UPON YOUR INTERESTS. IF YOU WISH TO NOT RECEIVE THIS INFORMATION USED FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVING YOU TARGETED ADS, YOU MAY OPT-OUT BY ADVISING DEVELOPER IN WRITING. PLEASE NOTE THIS MAY NOT OPT YOU OUT OF, REINFORCED ADVERTISING AND YOU MAY CONTINUE TO RECEIVE GENERIC ADVERTISING.